Beslissingswedstrijden 2015-2016

Zaterdagvoetbal
klasse datum
1D 18 mei
3B 17 mei
3C 18 mei
4A 21 nov
4C 19 mei
R2A 9 mei
R2D 11 mei
R4-02 14 mei
Zondagvoetbal
klasse datum

3A 19 mei
3C 22 mei
4F 19 mei
5A 19 mei
5H 19 mei
RHA 19 mei
R3C 16 mei
R3D 12 mei
R3F 19 mei
R4-01 19 mei
R4-02 16 mei
R4-10 16 mei
R6-04 22 mei
R7-40 16 mei
R7-45 22 mei
45+ 22 mei

wed.nr.

182530
182506
182505
131771
182507
182325
182403
182324

wed.nr,

182635
182675
182636
182637
182638
182712
182463
182427
182483
182559
182485
182326
182400
182426
182713
182453

thuis

Berkum 1

DSV '61 1
Gramsbergen 1
Kesteren 1
Swift '64 1
DZSsV 2

Excelsior '31 4
Juliana '31 2

thuis

EMMS 1
Westervoort 1
GVA 1

Sportlust Vroomshoop 1

Twello 1

AWC 2

Fc Trias 3

DVC 26 3
MvR 2

sc Bemmel 3
Brakkenstein 3
AZC 3

VVLK 3

Fc Berghuizen 5
Phenix 4
Vosta 45+1

- uit

- SDV Barneveld 1
- AGOVV 1

- Lutten 1

- s¢c Oranje 1

- Batavia '90 1
-DTS'353

-SVVN 2

-UNIw 3

- uit

- De Tukkers 1

- Fc Eibergen 1

- HAVO 1

- Fc Ulu Spor 1

- Victoria Boys 1

- Rohda R. 2

- Vorden 2

- t Peeske 2

- Elistha 2
-DIO'30 3

-AWC 4

- Brummen 2

- Juliana '31 7

- Quick '20 11

- Suryoye Mediterraneo 5
- sc Enschede 45+1

tijd

20.00
20.00
20.00
14.30
20.00
20.00
20.00
14.30

tijd

19.00
14.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
20.00
11.00
15.00
19.00
20.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

terrein

¢sv Apeldoorn
Hulshorst
HHC
RVW
ESC
AVW '66
sv Enter
Juliana '31

terrein

Kloosterhaar
VIOD
De Bataven
sv Raalte
Loenermark
vDZ
sv Grol
t Peeske
sbzz
sc Bemmel
Brakkenstein
AZC
VVLK
Fc Berghuizen
Phenix
Vosta

strijd

Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
Kampioenschap
periode 1
Kampioenschap
Degr. / Herk.
Degr. / Herk.
Kampioenschap

strijd

Degr. / Herk.
Degr. / Herk.
periode 3
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
periode 3
handhaving
periode 3
handhaving
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
kampioenschap
kampioenschap

uitslag

3-3 (Tukk. wns)

4-0
2-2 (GVA wns)

5-2
2-4

1-1 (Rohda wns)
0-2
2-4
0-4
1-5

4-4 (Brakk. wns)
3-2
2-4
TNO
4-2

3-3 (Vosta wns)



Jeugdvoetbal

Zaterdag

A-junioren

klasse datum

4e divisie F 11-mei-16
Hoofdklasse K 11-mei-16
1le klasse 23 11-mei-16
B-junioren

klasse datum

1 klasse 22 14-mei-16
C-junioren

klasse datum

le klasse 23 14-mei-16
le klasse 23 18-mei-16
le klasse 23 21-mei-16
1e klasse 26 21-mei-16
D-junioren

klasse datum
Vrouwen

klasse datum

Se klasse 5 21-mei-16
Vrouwen

klasse datum

4e klasse 6 16-mei-16
5e klasse 04 22-mei-16
5e klasse 09 16-mei-16

wed.nr.

182318
182319
182320

wed.nr.

182316

wed.nr.

182322
182321
182323
182317

wed.nr.

wed.nr.
182475

wed.nr.

182394

182395
182396

thuis
Kampong Al

Vroomshoopse Boys Al
OBW Al

thuis

Wijhe '92 B1

thuis
Albatross C1
Eerbeekse Boys C1

Voorwaarts T. C1
avc Heracles C1

thuis

thuis

VSCO '61 VR1

thuis

Orion VR2

SJO Zeddam-Sint-Joris VR1

Terwolde VR1
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- uit

DVS '33 Ermelo Al
Warnsveldse Boys Al

vv Dieren Al

- uit

Hardenberg 85 B1

- uit

Eerbeekse Boys C1

Voorwaarts T C1
Albatross C1
Enter C1

- uit

- uit
VWV VR2

- uit
Juliana '31 VR1

FC Trias VR2
Wijhe '92 VR1

tijd
20.00

19.30
20.15

tijd

tijd
11,00
15.00

12.45
13.00

tijd

tijd
14.30
tijd

10.00
11.30

terrein

Roda '46
Blauw Wit '66
SML

terrein

SDOL

terrein

Albatross
Eerbeekse Boys
Voorwaarts T.
Enter

terrein

terrein
VSCO '61

terrein
Orion

SJO Zeddam-Sint Joris
Terwolde

strijd
Kampioenschap

degradatie
Kampioenschap

strijd

degradatie

strijd

degradatie
degradatie
degradatie
degradatie

strijd

strijd
kampioenschap

strijd
kampioenschap

kampioenschap
kampioenschap

uitslag

uitslag

uitslag

scheidsrechter
2-2 DVS'33 wns 7-8

5-2
1-2

scheidsrechter

4-1

scheidsrechter

-2 strafschoppen 5-3
-3 strafschoppen 5-4
-2 strafschoppen 5-0
-6

NWNR

uitslag scheidsrechter
uitslag scheidsrechter
1-1 DW wns
uitslag scheidsrechter
1-4
3-0
1-3



